
X
X

-3
A

X
X

-3

N

TYPE A1
1 BEDROOM
69 SQ.M. / 743 SQ.FT.

WARDROBE

BALCONY
A/C

LEDGE

LIVING

DINING

KITCHEN

ENTRANCE

MASTER
BATHROOM

BATHROOM 2

MASTER
BEDROOM

LAUNDRY SHOE
CABINET

10,300

1,175
5,105

2,125
1,895

6,650

3,075 3,575



TYPE A2
1 BEDROOM
84 SQ.M. / 904 SQ.FT.

N

X
X

-6

X
X

-1
3

10,300

1,175
3,445

3,505
2,175

8,300

7,2621,038

ENTRANCE

LIVING

LAUNDRY

BALCONY

MASTER
BEDROOM

DINING

MASTER
BATHROOM

KITCHEN

SHOE
CABINET

POWDER
ROOM

A/C
LEDGE

WARDROBE



N

X
X

-1
0

X
X

-1
1

TYPE B1
1+1 BEDROOM
69 SQ.M. / 743 SQ.FT.

WARDROBE

BALCONYA/C
LEDGE

LIVING

DINING

KITCHEN

ENTRANCE

MASTER
BATHROOM

MASTER
BEDROOM

LAUNDRY

STUDY

6,650

1,7052,9581,987

10,300

2,705
6,420

1,175

BATHROOM
2

SHOE
CABINET



N

X
X

-5

X
X

-1
2

TYPE B2
1+1 BEDROOM
78 SQ.M. / 840 SQ.FT.

BALCONY
A/C

LEDGE

LIVING

DINING KITCHEN

ENTRANCE

MASTER
BATHROOM

MASTER
BEDROOM

STUDY

WARDROBE

LAUNDRY
SHOE

CABINET

10,300

1,175
5,055

2,125
1,945

7,600

4,338 3,262

BATHROOM 2



N

TYPE B3
1+1 BEDROOMS
91 SQ.M. / 980 SQ.FT.

XX-7

XX-13A

7,600

2,625 2,900 2,075

11,988

1,175
5,155

2,125
1,570

1,963

SHOE
CABINET

ENTRANCE

BALCONY

MASTER
BEDROOM

WARDROBE

A/C
LEDGE

LIVING

DINING
MASTER

BATHROOM

KITCHEN STUDY

LAUNDRY

BATHROOM



N

TYPE C
2 BEDROOMS
112 SQ.M. / 1,206 SQ.FT.

X
X

-2

X
X

-9

LIVING

LAUNDRY

DINING

KITCHEN

BEDROOM 2

BALCONY
A/C

LEDGE

WARDROBE

MASTER
EN SUITE

ENTRANCE

MASTER
BEDROOM

SHOE
CABINET

10,275

1,175
5,460

3,640

11,100

4,0251,9001,3623,813

BATHROOM
2



N

TYPE D
2+1 BEDROOMS
124 SQ.M. / 1,335 SQ.FT.

XX-8

XX-1

LAUNDRY

BALCONY

LIVING

DINING

KITCHEN

MASTER
EN SUITE

MASTER
BEDROOM

BEDROOM 2

A/C
LEDGE

ENTRANCE

BATHROOM 2

STUDY

WARDROBE

SHOE
CABINET

11,988

1,175
4,265

2,285
2,450

1,813

10,500

3,213 4,075 2,212 1,000




